
N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule

145 N.H. ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) 46

169 N.H. ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) ADAM MAXIME (05107399) PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) 24

169 N.H. ADAM MAXIME (05107399) ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) 24

177 N.H. ANDRE GÉRARD (08808139) GUEHENNEUX CHRISTIAN (08800976) PETITNICOLAS SYLVIE (08801155) 22

253 N.H. ANDRIANTSEHENO CHRISTIAN (05720866) BENHAMOU DAVID (05712665) HAGENBOURGER ANTHONY (05704418) 14

198 N.H. ARNOULD SÉBASTIEN (05503635) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961) 7

17 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER AUGEZ LOIC (08008236) DE BENEDITTIS GAËL (04230919) DE BENEDITTIS VINCENT (04220342) 41

32 9999992/Belgique AUGUSTIN MICHEL (11818) JACHACEK SÉBASTIEN (12070) MELIN DIDIER (13264) 26

10 N.H. AVRIL JORDAN (09114119) GEYNET CENDRIC (09117209) LAVILLE ENZO (06009703) 36

159 N.H. BAKOUR MESSAOUD (07613163) HEURTAUX LILIAN (07614088) GODON FRÉDÉRIC (07600644) 54

1 N.H. BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300) FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273) 63

125 N.H. BALORY JOFFREY (05905722) VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361) 10

133 N.H. BARBET ANDRÉ (06201445) HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441) VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) 37

80 0770014/NANGIS   AB BARONIE DIDIER (07700770) JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) BARONIE MANUEL (07700765) 33

80 0770014/NANGIS   AB BARONIE MANUEL (07700765) JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) BARONIE DIDIER (07700770) 33

109 N.H. BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) MARCELIN ERIC (05107215) HUBERTY ERIC (05100887) 64

157 N.H. BASOL KADRI (00200466) COHEN GERARD (05935226) PARLAKYILDIZ MAXIME (08001295) 56

75 N.H. BASOT CHRISTOPHE (00808690) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) PERRET JULIEN (07718882) 47

61 N.H. BATON LOGAN (05945132) GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176) VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082) 12

45 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) WICKE LAURENT (09117216) 36

90 0620008/AS MARCK Pét BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) 35

89 N.H. BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) 35

156 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) RICORD HUBERT (05103575) LOEHLER DENIS (05114281) 64

238 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BAUDRY PATRICK (00206341) VERHEYDEN JOSEPH (00218542) VERHEYDEN MARTIAL (00218770) 54

251 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE BAY VINCENT (00212935) COCU MELVIN (00808729) SABIA ANTHONY (00809549) 43

242 N.H. BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) 47

69 0910988/LES ULIS C O BAYNE GUILLAUME (09116030) BORNET JEAN (09114249) LEBLOND YVES (09101809) 31

165 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE BEAUCORNY RUDY (05938783) GODARD CLAUDE (05944070) FRANCOIS YOHANN (05946291) 24

18 0770076/PET ST PATHUS BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596) 55

99 0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE BEAUTOUR TOM CLIFF (09315500) LAMARRE LAURENT (09410971) VARAS ANTOINE (07700084) 47

89 N.H. BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) 35

128 N.H. BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) JESIORSKI JULIEN (00219541) HAGOUEL MAXIME (00219560) 35

47 N.H. BEGUE WILFRID (00202269) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475) 2

202 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE BELERT JEAN MARC (05107142) HUVIER FRÉDÉRIC (05106942) BRIQUET FRÉDÉRIC (05104437) 24

72 N.H. BELHADJ KEVIN (09310398) BERTHEAU SÉBASTIEN (09313836) SIDIBE MAMADOU (09313572) 41

184 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043) HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) 31

41 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) 52
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81 0770014/NANGIS   AB BEN HADDOU MEFTA (07706254) BISSON DANY (07704596) JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) 37

216 N.H. BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) GABREAUX ERIC (05104202) 63

253 N.H. BENHAMOU DAVID (05712665) ANDRIANTSEHENO CHRISTIAN (05720866) HAGENBOURGER ANTHONY (05704418) 14

240 N.H. BENHAYOUN RACHID (05105100) LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) 57

124 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) 36

201 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE BERG OLIVIER (00800346) DA SILVA FRANCIS (00809855) VILLERET YANN (00845913) 31

72 N.H. BERTHEAU SÉBASTIEN (09313836) BELHADJ KEVIN (09310398) SIDIBE MAMADOU (09313572) 41

70 N.H. BERTRAND JEROME (05107471) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) 33

33 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN BERTRAND JULIEN (05107465) SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) SAPINART ADRIEN (05107212) 32

71 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB BERTRAND NICOLAS (05503451) CARBILLET FRANCK (05201117) THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) 38

65 0023076/LA BOULE LANISCOURTOISE BERTUCCELLI GILBERT (00203257) DHERSE JEAN (00214429) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) 42

244 N.H. BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490) CLAISSE LIONEL (00802742)  () 25

92 N.H. BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) 62

219 N.H. BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) ROSSEL EDDY (05103734) SAINT LAURENT EVARISTE (05100837) 36

214 N.H. BEZANDRY THIERRY (03195761) XISTO JEAN-MICHEL (07001022) DURAND STEPHANE (01329728) 49

6 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) 62

70 N.H. BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) BERTRAND JEROME (05107471) 33

217 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) MOROY OLIVIER (05106293) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) 49

148 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958) HELION LAURENT (00801828) SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070) 46

139 N.H. BILTRESSE DANY (05906210) VANDY BRUNO (05941516) GOLLUNSKI ANTHONY (01219226) 48

78 0890022/US  JOIGNY BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168) TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945) 16

81 0770014/NANGIS   AB BISSON DANY (07704596) JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) BEN HADDOU MEFTA (07706254) 37

254 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE BLAMPIN CEDRIC (08007653) CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) 41

108 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY BLANCHET PHILIPPE (08902172) ODOT CHRISTOPHE (01003135) LOPES VAZ ANIBAL (01000155) 56

137 N.H. BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453) DUFLOT BERNARD (00216072) 28

76 N.H. BOIRON JULIEN (09414720) PAUL JÉRÔME (09409755) CHUTET ALESSANDRO (01410851) 19

114 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) 25

95 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) 48

252 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE BONARINI PATRICK (00808990) DAMOISEAU NOLAN (00808828) PARIS KEN (00806420) 26

246 N.H. BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) 3

20 N.H. BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534) 37

56 9999992/Belgique BONNY JONATHAN (9145) CARNOL PIERRE (718) LEEMANS FABRICE (5372) 4

111 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE BONNYNS PATRICK (05106891) MASSING MANUEL (05107441) REMY JEAN CLAUDE (05106652) 19

132 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BORDES GERARD (05107361) BRODIER BERNARD (00572094) ROJDA JACKI (05106909) 40

69 0910988/LES ULIS C O BORNET JEAN (09114249) BAYNE GUILLAUME (09116030) LEBLOND YVES (09101809) 31

88 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) 4

49 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE BOUCHERAT THIERRY (05103944) CARRIOT JEAN-MARC (05201274) HENRION ANDRÉ (05201654) 63
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64 N.H. BOUILLIE ANTHONY (01407007) CHARLOT DAMIEN (09208108) CASTERMANT ERWANN (09215174) 51

5 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757) GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316) 14

136 N.H. BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) 58

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) COQUILLARD JOËL (00205111) GLEYOT YANN (07703050) 53

149 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE BOUSQUET YANNICK (05107175) LAMBERT OLIVIER (05100092) PILARSKI HERVÉ (05101589) 27

237 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BOUTARD BRANDON (00217237) BOUTARD JASON (00215819) BOUTARD DAVID (00211116) 5

237 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BOUTARD DAVID (00211116) BOUTARD JASON (00215819) BOUTARD BRANDON (00217237) 5

237 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BOUTARD JASON (00215819) BOUTARD DAVID (00211116) BOUTARD BRANDON (00217237) 5

91 N.H. BOUTELIER ARNAUD (05903624) VEREZ ALEXIS (05939014) PECQUEUX SEBASTIEN (05911036) 21

248 N.H. BOUTELIER CLEMENT (05937709) POIVEY LUC (05909486) DECOONINCK MARC (05914822) 33

164 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) COISNE ERIC (05902728) 21

164 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) COISNE ERIC (05902728) 21

227 N.H. BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) DENIZART SEBASTIEN (05910076) DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) 10

19 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339) DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) LESAINT RUDY (05945116) 8

175 0510042/A S P T T   EPERNAY BOUTVILLE MATHIAS (05107545) LAMBERT RICHARD (05107544) CHARDONNIER YANNICK (05106876) 39

233 N.H. BRIDANNE ALLAN (05107488) MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) ECHAUBARD SEBASTIEN (05105063) 59

250 N.H. BRIDOU CYRIL (09511000) VELLA TONY (09501551) VELLA FABRICE (09501541) 41

146 N.H. BRIMONT JASON (00806876) POULAIN JEAN-LOUIS (00203512) LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) 38

202 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE BRIQUET FRÉDÉRIC (05104437) BELERT JEAN MARC (05107142) HUVIER FRÉDÉRIC (05106942) 24

132 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BRODIER BERNARD (00572094) ROJDA JACKI (05106909) BORDES GERARD (05107361) 40

93 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY BRULLEFERT DAMIEN (05103962) CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) PARANT DAVID (02611837) 59

228 N.H. BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) 21

40 N.H. CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) 44

107 N.H. CALLAERT THIERRY (07702753) SOLANO FRANCIS (07706181) JOLIVET FRANCK (07702765) 16

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY CALMON THIERRY (09114018) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) 7

171 N.H. CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) 18

171 N.H. CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) 18

254 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) BLAMPIN CEDRIC (08007653) LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) 41

121 0541031/JARNY CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) LEONARDI GÉRARD (05412575) 3

3 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780) MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517) JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) 38

71 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB CARBILLET FRANCK (05201117) BERTRAND NICOLAS (05503451) THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) 38

103 N.H. CARDOT FABRICE (09314102) CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) REROLLE CLÉMENT (02124463) 50

103 N.H. CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) CARDOT FABRICE (09314102) REROLLE CLÉMENT (02124463) 50

249 N.H. CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) SECHET LOGAN (05105790) DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) 61

194 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS CARLIER ANTHONY (00219376) TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583) VENDENBERGH TRISTAN (00219458) 26

182 N.H. CARLIER CHRISTOPHE (09214152) DROIT ANTHONY (09511056) DUBROCA PASCAL (09213703) 20

185 N.H. CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) 19
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84 N.H. CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503) 18

56 9999992/Belgique CARNOL PIERRE (718) BONNY JONATHAN (9145) LEEMANS FABRICE (5372) 4

203 N.H. CARON MICKAËL (09509878) SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) 5

43 N.H. CARRE BRADLEY (08008726) CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) 42

43 N.H. CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) CARRE BRADLEY (08008726) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) 42

166 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) DESCHODT MARIE (05903435) PELISCIER YANN (05932057) 42

49 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE CARRIOT JEAN-MARC (05201274) HENRION ANDRÉ (05201654) BOUCHERAT THIERRY (05103944) 63

6 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) 62

174 N.H. CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) 15

64 N.H. CASTERMANT ERWANN (09215174) CHARLOT DAMIEN (09208108) BOUILLIE ANTHONY (01407007) 51

42 N.H. CAURET EMMANUEL (03427101) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) 24

129 0590149/PETANQUE SOMAINOISE CAVALLARO ROCCO (05944127) DELVILLE LUDOVIC (05931165) SPYCHALA GREGORY (05939363) 61

27 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE CERVOISE DYLAN (00217623) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) 10

37 N.H. CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) CHAPEY ROMAIN (01001777) LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240) 55

37 N.H. CHAPEY ROMAIN (01001777) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240) 55

240 N.H. CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) BENHAYOUN RACHID (05105100) 57

175 0510042/A S P T T   EPERNAY CHARDONNIER YANNICK (05106876) BOUTVILLE MATHIAS (05107545) LAMBERT RICHARD (05107544) 39

70 N.H. CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) BERTRAND JEROME (05107471) BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) 33

93 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) BRULLEFERT DAMIEN (05103962) PARANT DAVID (02611837) 59

64 N.H. CHARLOT DAMIEN (09208108) BOUILLIE ANTHONY (01407007) CASTERMANT ERWANN (09215174) 51

48 N.H. CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) VALLERY NICOLAS (05105478) 60

57 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN CHARTON PHILIPPE (05107397) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447) 30

245 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN CHEMIN JEAN CLAUDE (05101851) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) 17

34 N.H. CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) 9

78 0890022/US  JOIGNY CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168) BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945) 16

101 N.H. CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) GIVERDON CHRISTIAN (05102692) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) 23

76 N.H. CHUTET ALESSANDRO (01410851) BOIRON JULIEN (09414720) PAUL JÉRÔME (09409755) 19

244 N.H. CLAISSE LIONEL (00802742) BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490)  () 25

138 N.H. CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) 53

223 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) 3

2 N.H. COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) FETRO PASCAL (05102659) LOCHE DAVID (05103580) 20

16 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER COCHET JEAN BERNARD (08007774) VASSEUR CYRIL (06001764) PHILIPPON FRANCOIS (08007523) 55

251 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE COCU MELVIN (00808729) SABIA ANTHONY (00809549) BAY VINCENT (00212935) 43

20 N.H. COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) 37

157 N.H. COHEN GERARD (05935226) BASOL KADRI (00200466) PARLAKYILDIZ MAXIME (08001295) 56

134 N.H. COINTE ALAIN (05102785) PREVOST DAVID (05103110) HUAT LAURENT (05107469) 9

164 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE COISNE ERIC (05902728) BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) 21
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9 0620013/AB WIMEREUX COLIN RENE (06385879) LAMOTTE FRÉDÉRIC (06212013) DROLEZ MICKAËL (06210957) 11

46 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) TARHAN AHMET (05106240) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) 52

22 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) 29

90 0620008/AS MARCK Pét CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) 35

36 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410) HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) HUET JEROME (05933985) 61

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE COQUILLARD JOËL (00205111) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) GLEYOT YANN (07703050) 53

181 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS CORMILLOT JOEL (01003095) PREVOST JULIEN (01003063) LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) 12

180 N.H. CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) NHIM RITHY (01002877) LANDOZ JOHN (07720185) 17

51 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) THERY STEPHANE (05915191) FLAVIGNY SEBASTIEN (05935365) 44

232 N.H. CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) WETTSTEIN CORENTIN (05942499) 8

106 N.H. COURROY DAMIEN (09000268) LUCAS SEBASTIEN (02112317) RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (00917234) 11

144 N.H. COUSIN BASTIEN (05942298) GOS ROMAIN (05941859) LOURD MAXIME (05941126) 39

174 N.H. COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) 15

152 N.H. COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) VERY DANIEL (05101065) RZYGZKOWSKI DAVID (05100444) 11

204 0520007/SPORTING MARNAVAL CLUB CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) ROYER STEVEN (05201552) 46

163 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE CROMBEZ CHRISTOPHE (05903439) VANQUATEM FRANCOIS (05945554) VERHAEGEN GILBERT (05943657) 46

65 0023076/LA BOULE LANISCOURTOISE CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) DHERSE JEAN (00214429) BERTUCCELLI GILBERT (00203257) 42

124 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) 36

115 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB DA COSTA GONCALVES ANTONIO (05503733) MAY CYNTHIA (05419097) JACQUINOT FRANCK (05503963) 12

172 N.H. DA ROCHA ADAO (05100757) DA ROCHA VICTOR (05100984) ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) 51

172 N.H. DA ROCHA VICTOR (05100984) DA ROCHA ADAO (05100757) ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) 51

201 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE DA SILVA FRANCIS (00809855) BERG OLIVIER (00800346) VILLERET YANN (00845913) 31

102 N.H. DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) 25

153 N.H. DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) DESSON WILLY (05100392) MAIURI ERIC (00800529) 40

88 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) 4

66 N.H. DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) 7

252 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE DAMOISEAU NOLAN (00808828) BONARINI PATRICK (00808990) PARIS KEN (00806420) 26

96 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253) LEKIM CEDRIC (05946080) VANALDERWELT FRANKY (05946081) 63

131 N.H. DATH STÉPHANE (05901525) OLIVIER DAVID (05913221) PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462) 12

82 N.H. DAZY JESSY (05104252) RZEPKA FRÉDÉRIC (05104186) MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822) 5

17 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER DE BENEDITTIS GAËL (04230919) DE BENEDITTIS VINCENT (04220342) AUGEZ LOIC (08008236) 41

17 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER DE BENEDITTIS VINCENT (04220342) DE BENEDITTIS GAËL (04230919) AUGEZ LOIC (08008236) 41

60 N.H. DE TEMMESMANS DIMITRI (4384) FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) DEPRAETRE GILLES (7322) 56

43 N.H. DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) CARRE BRADLEY (08008726) 42

118 N.H. DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DEVOYE PHILIPPE (08008864) DERACHE SÉBASTIEN (06206051) 54

137 N.H. DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453) DUFLOT BERNARD (00216072) BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) 28

235 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEBUE ROMAIN (05938123) DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275) VERSLYPE THIERRY (05939258) 28
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171 N.H. DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) 18

12 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259) TUGAUT LIONEL (00204613) NEDDAR MICHEL (00203672) 49

248 N.H. DECOONINCK MARC (05914822) BOUTELIER CLEMENT (05937709) POIVEY LUC (05909486) 33

198 N.H. DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961) ARNOULD SÉBASTIEN (05503635) 7

222 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN DEGOMBERT CÉDRIC (05106225) GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) MENU CHARLES (05106498) 7

119 N.H. DEGRES DAVID (05900342) DESSAINT CEDRIC (05901877) GUSTIN FABRICE (05940672) 4

141 N.H. DEISS JULIEN (06705025) SAUVAGE FLAVIEN (04912506) HAUTIER MASSON (09415530) 42

147 N.H. DELAGE GILLES (01000536) KRAFT RICHARD (01000227) WENTZEL FABRICE (01000280) 43

42 N.H. DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) CAURET EMMANUEL (03427101) 24

23 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) JONET VALENTIN (05107379) 9

112 0620017/Club Bouliste AIROIS DELATTRE ROMAIN (06201461) HOCHART EMMANUEL (06206157) KOUCKE GAETAN (05905809) 34

189 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE DELMOTTE JEAN PIERRE (05102786) DELMOTTE PIERRE (05104863) DUFOYER PAUL (05106951) 5

189 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE DELMOTTE PIERRE (05104863) DELMOTTE JEAN PIERRE (05102786) DUFOYER PAUL (05106951) 5

242 N.H. DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) 47

129 0590149/PETANQUE SOMAINOISE DELVILLE LUDOVIC (05931165) CAVALLARO ROCCO (05944127) SPYCHALA GREGORY (05939363) 61

224 N.H. DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) 62

174 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) 15

207 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) 6

206 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMESTRE JONATHAN (05940666) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) 59

207 N.H. DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) 6

224 N.H. DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) 62

206 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMESTRE JONATHAN (05940666) 59

224 N.H. DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) 62

19 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339) LESAINT RUDY (05945116) 8

227 N.H. DENIZART SEBASTIEN (05910076) BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) 10

113 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844) HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448) EFFOSSE LUDIVINE (00219391) 14

60 N.H. DEPRAETRE GILLES (7322) FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) DE TEMMESMANS DIMITRI (4384) 56

118 N.H. DERACHE SÉBASTIEN (06206051) DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DEVOYE PHILIPPE (08008864) 54

249 N.H. DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) SECHET LOGAN (05105790) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) 61

92 N.H. DERO STEPHANE (05704263) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) 62

121 0541031/JARNY DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) LEONARDI GÉRARD (05412575) 3

166 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE DESCHODT MARIE (05903435) CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) PELISCIER YANN (05932057) 42

14 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) LAIME DAVID (00802243) SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) 49

94 0911510/ST PIERRE DU PERRAY AB DESPLAINS NICOLAS (09116581) LEGROS QUENTIN (09115490) SALAUN PAUL (09117111) 56

119 N.H. DESSAINT CEDRIC (05901877) GUSTIN FABRICE (05940672) DEGRES DAVID (05900342) 4

153 N.H. DESSON WILLY (05100392) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) MAIURI ERIC (00800529) 40

138 N.H. DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) 53
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118 N.H. DEVOYE PHILIPPE (08008864) DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DERACHE SÉBASTIEN (06206051) 54

117 N.H. DEZEQUE JACQUES (00213842) FAURE YOANN (00220631) LAJOIE FRANCK (00207586) 43

122 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB DHAUSSY STÉPHANE (05500266) PETIT JOHANN (05201901) PINTO VICTOR (05500221) 16

65 0023076/LA BOULE LANISCOURTOISE DHERSE JEAN (00214429) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) BERTUCCELLI GILBERT (00203257) 42

55 N.H. DHONT EDDIE (09501892) JONCKERE KÉVIN (06210656) VELLA JULIEN (09501547) 61

227 N.H. DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) DENIZART SEBASTIEN (05910076) 10

46 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) TARHAN AHMET (05106240) 52

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) LORET THIERRY (05100063) 50

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) LORET THIERRY (05100063) 50

116 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) 21

136 N.H. DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) 58

123 0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90 DOUARD FABRICE (05201627) THIEBAUT RAPHAËL (05201811) JOUBERT PHILIPPE (05201975) 40

235 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275) VERSLYPE THIERRY (05939258) DEBUE ROMAIN (05938123) 28

182 N.H. DROIT ANTHONY (09511056) CARLIER CHRISTOPHE (09214152) DUBROCA PASCAL (09213703) 20

9 0620013/AB WIMEREUX DROLEZ MICKAËL (06210957) LAMOTTE FRÉDÉRIC (06212013) COLIN RENE (06385879) 11

210 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE DROUARD MAXIME (05156566) DUPLOUIS JEAN FRANÇOIS (05101993) THOMASSIER DAMIEN (05103810) 18

182 N.H. DUBROCA PASCAL (09213703) CARLIER CHRISTOPHE (09214152) DROIT ANTHONY (09511056) 20

74 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) LEROY MICHEL (01002520) POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355) 17

62 N.H. DUEZ DIDIER (05917585) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789) 53

137 N.H. DUFLOT BERNARD (00216072) DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453) BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) 28

189 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE DUFOYER PAUL (05106951) DELMOTTE JEAN PIERRE (05102786) DELMOTTE PIERRE (05104863) 5

234 N.H. DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) 26

162 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS DUPAYS CYRILLE (00217381) SANDRAS OLIVIER (00219279) ROUSSEAUX MATHIEU (00219714) 47

210 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE DUPLOUIS JEAN FRANÇOIS (05101993) DROUARD MAXIME (05156566) THOMASSIER DAMIEN (05103810) 18

214 N.H. DURAND STEPHANE (01329728) BEZANDRY THIERRY (03195761) XISTO JEAN-MICHEL (07001022) 49

38 N.H. DURAND WILFRIED (05104658) WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (05402492) MELIN CLAUDY (06210200) 3

89 N.H. DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) 35

233 N.H. ECHAUBARD SEBASTIEN (05105063) MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) BRIDANNE ALLAN (05107488) 59

241 N.H. ECKMANN CHRISTIAN (07703341) NGUYEN DAVID (09508189) LEGALLE OLIVIER (07700197) 45

113 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS EFFOSSE LUDIVINE (00219391) DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844) HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448) 14

18 0770076/PET ST PATHUS EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596) 55

173 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE ESCOTTE DANIEL (05106708) PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) 59

67 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) 20

60 N.H. FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) DE TEMMESMANS DIMITRI (4384) DEPRAETRE GILLES (7322) 56

54 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT Pét FAELENS ANNE (06211251) KULA DANIEL (06209515) KULA JASON (06209516) 64

45 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) WICKE LAURENT (09117216) 36

246 N.H. FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) 3
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154 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN FAILLON JOEL (05187190) MESTRE NOAH (05107112) LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) 22

200 N.H. FAILLON ORLANE (00805789) MONTET SANDRINE (05105177) SCHMITT NATHALIE (07006748) 55

140 N.H. FALCI RENAUD (06705374) SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) 52

117 N.H. FAURE YOANN (00220631) LAJOIE FRANCK (00207586) DEZEQUE JACQUES (00213842) 43

234 N.H. FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) 26

256 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) 13

2 N.H. FETRO PASCAL (05102659) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) LOCHE DAVID (05103580) 20

85 0770125/LE MEE SPORTS PETANQUE FEUILLET DAMIEN (07715092) FRONT JÉRÔME (08902256) GUILLARD SYLVAIN (07706277) 57

209 N.H. FILIPPINI ALAIN (07515434) RIBEIRO FRANÇIS (07723654)  () 32

221 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) 34

47 N.H. FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) BEGUE WILFRID (00202269) LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475) 2

51 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE FLAVIGNY SEBASTIEN (05935365) CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) THERY STEPHANE (05915191) 44

1 N.H. FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273) PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300) BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) 63

165 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE FRANCOIS YOHANN (05946291) GODARD CLAUDE (05944070) BEAUCORNY RUDY (05938783) 24

18 0770076/PET ST PATHUS FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) 55

67 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) 20

85 0770125/LE MEE SPORTS PETANQUE FRONT JÉRÔME (08902256) FEUILLET DAMIEN (07715092) GUILLARD SYLVAIN (07706277) 57

178 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE GABET LUDOVIC (05941903) VAZ PEDRO (05945139) VASSEUR ANTHONY (05943826) 52

186 0590082/SAINT SAULVE GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841) VILLE RUDY (05921147) 58

216 N.H. GABREAUX ERIC (05104202) BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) 63

61 N.H. GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176) BATON LOGAN (05945132) VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082) 12

28 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE GANNEVAT JULES (05106724)  ()  () 39

236 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS GASPARD OLIVIER (00212934) GLUCK VINCENT (00219558) GOBEAUX ANTHONY (00220112) 54

26 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) 2

124 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) 36

86 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542) LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) SAUTREAU MICKAEL (01000158) 35

151 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS GAUTIER MATHIEU (01057632) MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) MARTIN DAVID (01002665) 22

222 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) MENU CHARLES (05106498) DEGOMBERT CÉDRIC (05106225) 7

143 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) 6

195 N.H. GERARD PATRICK (01002458) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) 30

50 N.H. GERMAIN DANIEL (09507821) TOMASSIAN BERNARD (09504618) GRONDIN ANDRÉ (05106355) 45

35 N.H. GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) 29

195 N.H. GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) GERARD PATRICK (01002458) SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) 30

98 N.H. GESSAT GUILLAUME (08905215) ROSATI MICKAEL (03825156) UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) 30

10 N.H. GEYNET CENDRIC (09117209) AVRIL JORDAN (09114119) LAVILLE ENZO (06009703) 36

247 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) LOBJOIS EMILIEN (01003107) 32

25 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT GILSON DIDIER (05417516) NELH OLIVIER (05417519) MINARD LAURENT (05418739) 8
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127 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) 48

101 N.H. GIVERDON CHRISTIAN (05102692) CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) 23

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE GLEYOT YANN (07703050) COQUILLARD JOËL (00205111) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) 53

236 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS GLUCK VINCENT (00219558) GASPARD OLIVIER (00212934) GOBEAUX ANTHONY (00220112) 54

236 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS GOBEAUX ANTHONY (00220112) GASPARD OLIVIER (00212934) GLUCK VINCENT (00219558) 54

165 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE GODARD CLAUDE (05944070) BEAUCORNY RUDY (05938783) FRANCOIS YOHANN (05946291) 24

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) 7

159 N.H. GODON FRÉDÉRIC (07600644) BAKOUR MESSAOUD (07613163) HEURTAUX LILIAN (07614088) 54

139 N.H. GOLLUNSKI ANTHONY (01219226) VANDY BRUNO (05941516) BILTRESSE DANY (05906210) 48

144 N.H. GOS ROMAIN (05941859) COUSIN BASTIEN (05942298) LOURD MAXIME (05941126) 39

193 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712) MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) 11

87 N.H. GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) 40

196 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) VIGNEULLE PHILIPPE (05104580) 51

116 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) 21

190 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET GRANDIN ANTHONY (00212792) PAQUET DANIEL (00206277) NIQUE ALEXANDRE (00219863) 60

27 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) CERVOISE DYLAN (00217623) 10

50 N.H. GRONDIN ANDRÉ (05106355) TOMASSIAN BERNARD (09504618) GERMAIN DANIEL (09507821) 45

177 N.H. GUEHENNEUX CHRISTIAN (08800976) ANDRE GÉRARD (08808139) PETITNICOLAS SYLVIE (08801155) 22

85 0770125/LE MEE SPORTS PETANQUE GUILLARD SYLVAIN (07706277) FRONT JÉRÔME (08902256) FEUILLET DAMIEN (07715092) 57

5 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316) LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757) BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) 14

196 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) VIGNEULLE PHILIPPE (05104580) 51

11 N.H. GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) 15

183 N.H. GUILLOU GAËL (07811727) PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391) LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) 60

58 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS GUINEZ PATRICE (05945559) WARIE ROBERT (05945281) LARUELLE JOSE (05940095) 33

119 N.H. GUSTIN FABRICE (05940672) DESSAINT CEDRIC (05901877) DEGRES DAVID (05900342) 4

87 N.H. HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) 40

253 N.H. HAGENBOURGER ANTHONY (05704418) BENHAMOU DAVID (05712665) ANDRIANTSEHENO CHRISTIAN (05720866) 14

128 N.H. HAGOUEL MAXIME (00219560) BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) JESIORSKI JULIEN (00219541) 35

184 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043) 31

113 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448) DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844) EFFOSSE LUDIVINE (00219391) 14

53 N.H. HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) 13

141 N.H. HAUTIER MASSON (09415530) DEISS JULIEN (06705025) SAUVAGE FLAVIEN (04912506) 42

66 N.H. HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) 7

148 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE HELION LAURENT (00801828) BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958) SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070) 46

59 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS HENNO JEAN CLAUDE (05945135) HUTTIN ERIC (05945134) MARGAGE CHRISTOPHE (05941877) 51

49 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE HENRION ANDRÉ (05201654) CARRIOT JEAN-MARC (05201274) BOUCHERAT THIERRY (05103944) 63

36 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410) HUET JEROME (05933985) 61
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213 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) 29

159 N.H. HEURTAUX LILIAN (07614088) BAKOUR MESSAOUD (07613163) GODON FRÉDÉRIC (07600644) 54

246 N.H. HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) 3

105 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY HIOLE BRUNO (05101523) LESTREHAN YVES (05100372) LESTREHAN PATRICE (05107468) 43

112 0620017/Club Bouliste AIROIS HOCHART EMMANUEL (06206157) KOUCKE GAETAN (05905809) DELATTRE ROMAIN (06201461) 34

218 N.H. HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) MARTIN ANTHONY (02511107) 64

218 N.H. HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) MARTIN ANTHONY (02511107) 64

204 0520007/SPORTING MARNAVAL CLUB HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) ROYER STEVEN (05201552) 46

48 N.H. HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) VALLERY NICOLAS (05105478) 60

230 0081026/COCHONNET LA RIMOGNEUSE HUART CLAUDE (00804427) VIEILLARD CEDRIC (00807902) VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) 22

134 N.H. HUAT LAURENT (05107469) PREVOST DAVID (05103110) COINTE ALAIN (05102785) 9

109 N.H. HUBERTY ERIC (05100887) MARCELIN ERIC (05107215) BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) 64

36 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE HUET JEROME (05933985) HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410) 61

133 N.H. HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441) BARBET ANDRÉ (06201445) VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) 37

59 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS HUTTIN ERIC (05945134) HENNO JEAN CLAUDE (05945135) MARGAGE CHRISTOPHE (05941877) 51

202 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE HUVIER FRÉDÉRIC (05106942) BELERT JEAN MARC (05107142) BRIQUET FRÉDÉRIC (05104437) 24

84 N.H. HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503) 18

32 9999992/Belgique JACHACEK SÉBASTIEN (12070) MELIN DIDIER (13264) AUGUSTIN MICHEL (11818) 26

115 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB JACQUINOT FRANCK (05503963) MAY CYNTHIA (05419097) DA COSTA GONCALVES ANTONIO (05503733) 12

225 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) VASSAN THIBAULT (00808657) RUNSER ERIK (08001737) 27

161 N.H. JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) THIERY SABRINA (05105286) 4

29 N.H. JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732) THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) NIEL SÉBASTIEN (09313030) 28

80 0770014/NANGIS   AB JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) BARONIE MANUEL (07700765) BARONIE DIDIER (07700770) 33

81 0770014/NANGIS   AB JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) BISSON DANY (07704596) BEN HADDOU MEFTA (07706254) 37

128 N.H. JESIORSKI JULIEN (00219541) BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) HAGOUEL MAXIME (00219560) 35

23 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) JONET VALENTIN (05107379) 9

184 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043) 31

107 N.H. JOLIVET FRANCK (07702765) SOLANO FRANCIS (07706181) CALLAERT THIERRY (07702753) 16

55 N.H. JONCKERE KÉVIN (06210656) DHONT EDDIE (09501892) VELLA JULIEN (09501547) 61

23 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN JONET VALENTIN (05107379) DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) 9

192 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU JORON SERGE (00220393) MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) 48

3 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780) MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517) 38

123 0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90 JOUBERT PHILIPPE (05201975) THIEBAUT RAPHAËL (05201811) DOUARD FABRICE (05201627) 40

231 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) 6

30 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER KHEFIF HOUARI (08006154) PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) 53

226 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL KLATT JESSY (05107522) KLATT JIMMY (05107521) KLATT STEVEN (05107228) 27

226 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL KLATT JIMMY (05107521) KLATT STEVEN (05107228) KLATT JESSY (05107522) 27
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226 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL KLATT STEVEN (05107228) KLATT JIMMY (05107521) KLATT JESSY (05107522) 27

212 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) WILD DIDIER (05106711) 1

112 0620017/Club Bouliste AIROIS KOUCKE GAETAN (05905809) HOCHART EMMANUEL (06206157) DELATTRE ROMAIN (06201461) 34

211 0620004/AS ST OMER KOUCKE PAUL (06211410)  ()  () 44

147 N.H. KRAFT RICHARD (01000227) WENTZEL FABRICE (01000280) DELAGE GILLES (01000536) 43

54 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT Pét KULA DANIEL (06209515) FAELENS ANNE (06211251) KULA JASON (06209516) 64

54 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT Pét KULA JASON (06209516) FAELENS ANNE (06211251) KULA DANIEL (06209515) 64

39 N.H. LACOMBLED JEROME (05915088) PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816) PONS FRANCIS (05915069) 6

42 N.H. LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) CAURET EMMANUEL (03427101) 24

155 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LAFON KÉVIN (01002513) LEDUC CORENTIN (05107504) PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) 13

191 N.H. LAHAIE MATTHIAS (01000201) ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) 44

14 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LAIME DAVID (00802243) DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) 49

117 N.H. LAJOIE FRANCK (00207586) FAURE YOANN (00220631) DEZEQUE JACQUES (00213842) 43

160 N.H. LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) RENARD OLIVIER (05101046) 31

223 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) 3

216 N.H. LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) GABREAUX ERIC (05104202) 63

41 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) 52

254 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) BLAMPIN CEDRIC (08007653) CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) 41

99 0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE LAMARRE LAURENT (09410971) BEAUTOUR TOM CLIFF (09315500) VARAS ANTOINE (07700084) 47

149 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LAMBERT OLIVIER (05100092) BOUSQUET YANNICK (05107175) PILARSKI HERVÉ (05101589) 27

175 0510042/A S P T T   EPERNAY LAMBERT RICHARD (05107544) BOUTVILLE MATHIAS (05107545) CHARDONNIER YANNICK (05106876) 39

187 N.H. LAMBOLEZ NICOLAS (06208105) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) LANGHAM JEAN CLAUDE (06200690) 34

52 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LAMOT ANTHONY (05939215) SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368) LAMOT FREDERIC (05907181) 60

52 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LAMOT FREDERIC (05907181) SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368) LAMOT ANTHONY (05939215) 60

9 0620013/AB WIMEREUX LAMOTTE FRÉDÉRIC (06212013) COLIN RENE (06385879) DROLEZ MICKAËL (06210957) 11

180 N.H. LANDOZ JOHN (07720185) CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) NHIM RITHY (01002877) 17

170 N.H. LANDRE JACKY (05100864) STEFANSKI STEVEN (05103537) STEFANSKI JEAN FRANCOIS (05103143) 29

187 N.H. LANGHAM JEAN CLAUDE (06200690) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) LAMBOLEZ NICOLAS (06208105) 34

240 N.H. LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) BENHAYOUN RACHID (05105100) 57

5 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757) GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316) BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) 14

154 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) FAILLON JOEL (05187190) MESTRE NOAH (05107112) 22

47 N.H. LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475) BEGUE WILFRID (00202269) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) 2

58 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS LARUELLE JOSE (05940095) WARIE ROBERT (05945281) GUINEZ PATRICE (05945559) 33

142 N.H. LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) SPADA TONY (01002800) 23

10 N.H. LAVILLE ENZO (06009703) GEYNET CENDRIC (09117209) AVRIL JORDAN (09114119) 36

183 N.H. LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391) GUILLOU GAËL (07811727) 60

158 N.H. LE GALLAIS ALICE (05941738) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) LOR ARNAUD (05941737) 13



N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule

National de Tinqueux 2019  - liste des inscriptions après tirage  - éditée le 31 mai

158 N.H. LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) LE GALLAIS ALICE (05941738) LOR ARNAUD (05941737) 13

79 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) 15

69 0910988/LES ULIS C O LEBLOND YVES (09101809) BORNET JEAN (09114249) BAYNE GUILLAUME (09116030) 31

167 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LECAS THIERRY (05104807) LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) WATRAK TONY (05107009) 62

126 N.H. LEDROIT YANN (09317736) PICHAUREAUX CHRISTOPHE (09316934) PREVOST VINCENT (06002455) 38

155 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LEDUC CORENTIN (05107504) PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) LAFON KÉVIN (01002513) 13

208 N.H. LEDUC ENZO (09317429) TOUITOU SAMUEL (07723833) VAZ JOAQUIM (09303072) 50

56 9999992/Belgique LEEMANS FABRICE (5372) BONNY JONATHAN (9145) CARNOL PIERRE (718) 4

185 N.H. LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) 19

241 N.H. LEGALLE OLIVIER (07700197) NGUYEN DAVID (09508189) ECKMANN CHRISTIAN (07703341) 45

146 N.H. LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) BRIMONT JASON (00806876) POULAIN JEAN-LOUIS (00203512) 38

181 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) PREVOST JULIEN (01003063) CORMILLOT JOEL (01003095) 12

94 0911510/ST PIERRE DU PERRAY AB LEGROS QUENTIN (09115490) DESPLAINS NICOLAS (09116581) SALAUN PAUL (09117111) 56

24 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) POUILLAUDE FREDERIC (05126268) POUILLAUDE DAMIEN (05107443) 23

96 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS LEKIM CEDRIC (05946080) DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253) VANALDERWELT FRANKY (05946081) 63

57 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447) CHARTON PHILIPPE (05107397) 30

57 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) CHARTON PHILIPPE (05107397) 30

68 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687) LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) MARASCO MICHEL (05107456) 19

68 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687) MARASCO MICHEL (05107456) 19

245 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) CHEMIN JEAN CLAUDE (05101851) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) 17

121 0541031/JARNY LEONARDI GÉRARD (05412575) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) 3

167 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) WATRAK TONY (05107009) LECAS THIERRY (05104807) 62

176 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LEROUX MICHEL (05101577) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) LESTREHAN LAURENT (05102460) 23

74 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LEROY MICHEL (01002520) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355) 17

19 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LESAINT RUDY (05945116) DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339) 8

231 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) 6

176 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LESTREHAN LAURENT (05102460) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) LEROUX MICHEL (05101577) 23

105 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY LESTREHAN PATRICE (05107468) LESTREHAN YVES (05100372) HIOLE BRUNO (05101523) 43

105 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY LESTREHAN YVES (05100372) LESTREHAN PATRICE (05107468) HIOLE BRUNO (05101523) 43

239 0620013/AB WIMEREUX LETERME STEPHANE (06211299) MARICHAL SYLVAIN (00616673) VIGOUREUX ANTHONY (06211298) 15

34 N.H. LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) 9

34 N.H. LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) 9

229 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LIBRA DAVID (05107411) LONCHAMP TEEJY (05107283) PIRES JUAN (05107088) 10

199 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LIEBERT MAXIME (05107146) LIEBERT ROMUALD (05107258) ROLLET SAMUEL (05107257) 58

199 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LIEBERT ROMUALD (05107258) LIEBERT MAXIME (05107146) ROLLET SAMUEL (05107257) 58

188 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL LITTIERRE DAVID (05107523) TILE CHRISTIAN (05107525) LITTIERRE TERRY (05107524) 57

188 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL LITTIERRE TERRY (05107524) TILE CHRISTIAN (05107525) LITTIERRE DAVID (05107523) 57
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247 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE LOBJOIS EMILIEN (01003107) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) 32

247 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) LOBJOIS EMILIEN (01003107) GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) 32

217 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) MOROY OLIVIER (05106293) 49

2 N.H. LOCHE DAVID (05103580) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) FETRO PASCAL (05102659) 20

156 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LOEHLER DENIS (05114281) RICORD HUBERT (05103575) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) 64

229 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LONCHAMP TEEJY (05107283) PIRES JUAN (05107088) LIBRA DAVID (05107411) 10

176 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LONG OLIVIER (05106923) LEROUX MICHEL (05101577) LESTREHAN LAURENT (05102460) 23

108 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LOPES VAZ ANIBAL (01000155) BLANCHET PHILIPPE (08902172) ODOT CHRISTOPHE (01003135) 56

86 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542) SAUTREAU MICKAEL (01000158) 35

37 N.H. LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) CHAPEY ROMAIN (01001777) 55

158 N.H. LOR ARNAUD (05941737) LE GALLAIS ALICE (05941738) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) 13

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LORET THIERRY (05100063) DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) 50

15 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) 30

144 N.H. LOURD MAXIME (05941126) COUSIN BASTIEN (05942298) GOS ROMAIN (05941859) 39

106 N.H. LUCAS SEBASTIEN (02112317) COURROY DAMIEN (09000268) RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (00917234) 11

4 N.H. LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857) SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143) MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) 14

67 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) 20

142 N.H. LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) SPADA TONY (01002800) 23

26 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) 2

130 N.H. MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131) ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) POIRET FLORENT (07719064) 16

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) REIMINGER ALEXANDRE (05106514) MAGNETTE FLORIAN (05126115) 45

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE MAGNETTE FLORIAN (05126115) REIMINGER ALEXANDRE (05106514) MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) 45

243 0920178/AS BOURG LA REINE MAGNIN CHRISTOPHE (06414444) MARIN PATRICK (09201820) MARINKOVITCH CHRISTOPHE (09216414) 1

153 N.H. MAIURI ERIC (00800529) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) DESSON WILLY (05100392) 40

83 0620031/Entente BURBURAINE MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) VARLET DAVID (06211295) 1

255 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) 45

90 0620008/AS MARCK Pét MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) 35

68 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE MARASCO MICHEL (05107456) LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687) 19

109 N.H. MARCELIN ERIC (05107215) HUBERTY ERIC (05100887) BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) 64

213 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) 29

212 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) WILD DIDIER (05106711) 1

79 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) 15

59 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS MARGAGE CHRISTOPHE (05941877) HENNO JEAN CLAUDE (05945135) HUTTIN ERIC (05945134) 51

82 N.H. MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822) RZEPKA FRÉDÉRIC (05104186) DAZY JESSY (05104252) 5

239 0620013/AB WIMEREUX MARICHAL SYLVAIN (00616673) LETERME STEPHANE (06211299) VIGOUREUX ANTHONY (06211298) 15

15 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) 30

243 0920178/AS BOURG LA REINE MARIN PATRICK (09201820) MARINKOVITCH CHRISTOPHE (09216414) MAGNIN CHRISTOPHE (06414444) 1
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243 0920178/AS BOURG LA REINE MARINKOVITCH CHRISTOPHE (09216414) MARIN PATRICK (09201820) MAGNIN CHRISTOPHE (06414444) 1

135 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE MARLIOT GARY (00217716) PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341) 20

150 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) VAN OLIVIER (02122843) MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) 18

151 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) GAUTIER MATHIEU (01057632) MARTIN DAVID (01002665) 22

150 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) VAN OLIVIER (02122843) MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) 18

27 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) CERVOISE DYLAN (00217623) 10

4 N.H. MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143) LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857) 14

220 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MARSAUX JEAN BERNARD (05106753) MENKE MICHEL (05106920) MARSAUX MATTHIEU (05106605) 58

220 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MARSAUX MATTHIEU (05106605) MENKE MICHEL (05106920) MARSAUX JEAN BERNARD (05106753) 58

218 N.H. MARTIN ANTHONY (02511107) HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) 64

151 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARTIN DAVID (01002665) MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) GAUTIER MATHIEU (01057632) 22

30 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) KHEFIF HOUARI (08006154) 53

7 N.H. MARTINEZ JÉSUS (05201344) SIRI ERIC (05201646) VOLLMER THIERRY (01000225) 17

233 N.H. MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) BRIDANNE ALLAN (05107488) ECHAUBARD SEBASTIEN (05105063) 59

111 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE MASSING MANUEL (05107441) REMY JEAN CLAUDE (05106652) BONNYNS PATRICK (05106891) 19

193 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712) MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507) 11

168 N.H. MATILE PATRICK (05106899) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) RENAULT GILLES (05105509) 27

97 N.H. MATON EMERIC (05942252) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) WILCOT JEAN-PAUL (21442) 34

97 N.H. MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) MATON EMERIC (05942252) WILCOT JEAN-PAUL (21442) 34

115 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB MAY CYNTHIA (05419097) JACQUINOT FRANCK (05503963) DA COSTA GONCALVES ANTONIO (05503733) 12

192 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) JORON SERGE (00220393) 48

31 0100004/LA BOULE SANCEENNE MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) WEBER FABIEN (01000631) ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) 9

38 N.H. MELIN CLAUDY (06210200) WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (05402492) DURAND WILFRIED (05104658) 3

32 9999992/Belgique MELIN DIDIER (13264) JACHACEK SÉBASTIEN (12070) AUGUSTIN MICHEL (11818) 26

232 N.H. MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) WETTSTEIN CORENTIN (05942499) 8

140 N.H. MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) FALCI RENAUD (06705374) SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) 52

220 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MENKE MICHEL (05106920) MARSAUX JEAN BERNARD (05106753) MARSAUX MATTHIEU (05106605) 58

222 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN MENU CHARLES (05106498) GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) DEGOMBERT CÉDRIC (05106225) 7

154 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MESTRE NOAH (05107112) FAILLON JOEL (05187190) LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) 22

13 N.H. METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) 32

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) 7

215 N.H. MICHEL FREDERIC (07109080) VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (07114200) SEVILLA CHRISTOPHE (09102509) 1

25 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT MINARD LAURENT (05418739) NELH OLIVIER (05417519) GILSON DIDIER (05417516) 8

143 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) 6

20 N.H. MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534) 37

200 N.H. MONTET SANDRINE (05105177) SCHMITT NATHALIE (07006748) FAILLON ORLANE (00805789) 55

3 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517) CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780) JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) 38
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21 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE MORIN CÉDRIC (05101475) THOMASSIER BRUNO (05101490) PONSARD NICOLAS (05103405) 2

217 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE MOROY OLIVIER (05106293) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) 49

193 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507) GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) 11

221 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) 34

73 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) SECHET DYLAN (05106087) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) 25

143 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) 6

12 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE NEDDAR MICHEL (00203672) TUGAUT LIONEL (00204613) DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259) 49

25 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT NELH OLIVIER (05417519) MINARD LAURENT (05418739) GILSON DIDIER (05417516) 8

84 N.H. NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) 18

241 N.H. NGUYEN DAVID (09508189) ECKMANN CHRISTIAN (07703341) LEGALLE OLIVIER (07700197) 45

180 N.H. NHIM RITHY (01002877) CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) LANDOZ JOHN (07720185) 17

29 N.H. NIEL SÉBASTIEN (09313030) THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732) 28

73 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) SECHET DYLAN (05106087) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) 25

190 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET NIQUE ALEXANDRE (00219863) PAQUET DANIEL (00206277) GRANDIN ANTHONY (00212792) 60

256 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401) 13

256 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE NOEL LAURENT (06013401) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) 13

228 N.H. NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) 21

62 N.H. NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789) DUEZ DIDIER (05917585) 53

41 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) 52

108 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY ODOT CHRISTOPHE (01003135) BLANCHET PHILIPPE (08902172) LOPES VAZ ANIBAL (01000155) 56

88 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) 4

131 N.H. OLIVIER DAVID (05913221) DATH STÉPHANE (05901525) PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462) 12

31 0100004/LA BOULE SANCEENNE ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) WEBER FABIEN (01000631) MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) 9

136 N.H. PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) 58

190 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET PAQUET DANIEL (00206277) NIQUE ALEXANDRE (00219863) GRANDIN ANTHONY (00212792) 60

93 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY PARANT DAVID (02611837) BRULLEFERT DAMIEN (05103962) CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) 59

131 N.H. PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462) DATH STÉPHANE (05901525) OLIVIER DAVID (05913221) 12

11 N.H. PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) 15

252 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE PARIS KEN (00806420) BONARINI PATRICK (00808990) DAMOISEAU NOLAN (00808828) 26

157 N.H. PARLAKYILDIZ MAXIME (08001295) COHEN GERARD (05935226) BASOL KADRI (00200466) 56

183 N.H. PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391) LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) GUILLOU GAËL (07811727) 60

76 N.H. PAUL JÉRÔME (09409755) BOIRON JULIEN (09414720) CHUTET ALESSANDRO (01410851) 19

91 N.H. PECQUEUX SEBASTIEN (05911036) VEREZ ALEXIS (05939014) BOUTELIER ARNAUD (05903624) 21

173 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) ESCOTTE DANIEL (05106708) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) 59

166 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE PELISCIER YANN (05932057) CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) DESCHODT MARIE (05903435) 42

221 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) 34

161 N.H. PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) THIERY SABRINA (05105286) 4
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160 N.H. PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) RENARD OLIVIER (05101046) 31

75 N.H. PERRET JULIEN (07718882) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) BASOT CHRISTOPHE (00808690) 47

6 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) 62

22 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) 29

242 N.H. PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) 47

122 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB PETIT JOHANN (05201901) DHAUSSY STÉPHANE (05500266) PINTO VICTOR (05500221) 16

135 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341) MARLIOT GARY (00217716) 20

155 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) LEDUC CORENTIN (05107504) LAFON KÉVIN (01002513) 13

177 N.H. PETITNICOLAS SYLVIE (08801155) GUEHENNEUX CHRISTIAN (08800976) ANDRE GÉRARD (08808139) 22

100 N.H. PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) 57

79 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) 15

186 0590082/SAINT SAULVE PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841) GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) VILLE RUDY (05921147) 58

100 N.H. PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) 57

16 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER PHILIPPON FRANCOIS (08007523) VASSEUR CYRIL (06001764) COCHET JEAN BERNARD (08007774) 55

1 N.H. PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300) FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273) BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) 63

30 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) KHEFIF HOUARI (08006154) MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) 53

126 N.H. PICHAUREAUX CHRISTOPHE (09316934) LEDROIT YANN (09317736) PREVOST VINCENT (06002455) 38

203 N.H. PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) CARON MICKAËL (09509878) SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) 5

169 N.H. PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) ADAM MAXIME (05107399) ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) 24

149 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE PILARSKI HERVÉ (05101589) BOUSQUET YANNICK (05107175) LAMBERT OLIVIER (05100092) 27

53 N.H. PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) 13

228 N.H. PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) 21

122 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB PINTO VICTOR (05500221) PETIT JOHANN (05201901) DHAUSSY STÉPHANE (05500266) 16

173 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) ESCOTTE DANIEL (05106708) PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) 59

13 N.H. PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) 32

229 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN PIRES JUAN (05107088) LONCHAMP TEEJY (05107283) LIBRA DAVID (05107411) 10

114 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) 25

13 N.H. PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) 32

205 N.H. PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) 2

95 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) 48

95 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) 48

74 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) LEROY MICHEL (01002520) 17

130 N.H. POIRET FLORENT (07719064) ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131) 16

248 N.H. POIVEY LUC (05909486) BOUTELIER CLEMENT (05937709) DECOONINCK MARC (05914822) 33

39 N.H. PONS FRANCIS (05915069) PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816) LACOMBLED JEROME (05915088) 6

21 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE PONSARD NICOLAS (05103405) MORIN CÉDRIC (05101475) THOMASSIER BRUNO (05101490) 2

104 N.H. PORTIER PIERRE (04106223) STANCATO CÉDRIC (09408257)  () 8
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24 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN POUILLAUDE DAMIEN (05107443) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) POUILLAUDE FREDERIC (05126268) 23

24 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN POUILLAUDE FREDERIC (05126268) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) POUILLAUDE DAMIEN (05107443) 23

146 N.H. POULAIN JEAN-LOUIS (00203512) BRIMONT JASON (00806876) LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) 38

185 N.H. POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) 19

138 N.H. POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) 53

134 N.H. PREVOST DAVID (05103110) HUAT LAURENT (05107469) COINTE ALAIN (05102785) 9

181 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS PREVOST JULIEN (01003063) CORMILLOT JOEL (01003095) LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) 12

126 N.H. PREVOST VINCENT (06002455) LEDROIT YANN (09317736) PICHAUREAUX CHRISTOPHE (09316934) 38

145 N.H. PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) 46

39 N.H. PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816) LACOMBLED JEROME (05915088) PONS FRANCIS (05915069) 6

102 N.H. PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) 25

102 N.H. PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) 25

62 N.H. PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) DUEZ DIDIER (05917585) 53

187 N.H. PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) LANGHAM JEAN CLAUDE (06200690) LAMBOLEZ NICOLAS (06208105) 34

106 N.H. RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (00917234) LUCAS SEBASTIEN (02112317) COURROY DAMIEN (09000268) 11

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE REIMINGER ALEXANDRE (05106514) MAGNETTE FLORIAN (05126115) MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) 45

111 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE REMY JEAN CLAUDE (05106652) MASSING MANUEL (05107441) BONNYNS PATRICK (05106891) 19

160 N.H. RENARD OLIVIER (05101046) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) 31

168 N.H. RENAULT GILLES (05105509) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) MATILE PATRICK (05106899) 27

168 N.H. RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) MATILE PATRICK (05106899) RENAULT GILLES (05105509) 27

103 N.H. REROLLE CLÉMENT (02124463) CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) CARDOT FABRICE (09314102) 50

209 N.H. RIBEIRO FRANÇIS (07723654) FILIPPINI ALAIN (07515434)  () 32

127 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) 48

120 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) 28

156 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN RICORD HUBERT (05103575) LOEHLER DENIS (05114281) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) 64

26 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) 2

172 N.H. ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) DA ROCHA VICTOR (05100984) DA ROCHA ADAO (05100757) 51

15 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) 30

132 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES ROJDA JACKI (05106909) BRODIER BERNARD (00572094) BORDES GERARD (05107361) 40

199 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN ROLLET SAMUEL (05107257) LIEBERT MAXIME (05107146) LIEBERT ROMUALD (05107258) 58

98 N.H. ROSATI MICKAEL (03825156) UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) GESSAT GUILLAUME (08905215) 30

219 N.H. ROSSEL EDDY (05103734) BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) SAINT LAURENT EVARISTE (05100837) 36

8 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) 37

110 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) VASSAUX ROY (00806558) STOZ KENNY (00810672) 50

130 N.H. ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131) POIRET FLORENT (07719064) 16

162 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS ROUSSEAUX MATHIEU (00219714) SANDRAS OLIVIER (00219279) DUPAYS CYRILLE (00217381) 47

116 0100010/PETANQUE BARALBINE ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) 21
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National de Tinqueux 2019  - liste des inscriptions après tirage  - éditée le 31 mai

204 0520007/SPORTING MARNAVAL CLUB ROYER STEVEN (05201552) CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) 46

225 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE RUNSER ERIK (08001737) JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) VASSAN THIBAULT (00808657) 27

82 N.H. RZEPKA FRÉDÉRIC (05104186) MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822) DAZY JESSY (05104252) 5

152 N.H. RZYGZKOWSKI DAVID (05100444) VERY DANIEL (05101065) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) 11

251 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE SABIA ANTHONY (00809549) COCU MELVIN (00808729) BAY VINCENT (00212935) 43

219 N.H. SAINT LAURENT EVARISTE (05100837) ROSSEL EDDY (05103734) BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) 36

40 N.H. SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) 44

94 0911510/ST PIERRE DU PERRAY AB SALAUN PAUL (09117111) DESPLAINS NICOLAS (09116581) LEGROS QUENTIN (09115490) 56

4 N.H. SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143) MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857) 14

162 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS SANDRAS OLIVIER (00219279) ROUSSEAUX MATHIEU (00219714) DUPAYS CYRILLE (00217381) 47

148 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070) BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958) HELION LAURENT (00801828) 46

33 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN SAPINART ADRIEN (05107212) SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) BERTRAND JULIEN (05107465) 32

33 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) SAPINART ADRIEN (05107212) BERTRAND JULIEN (05107465) 32

86 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY SAUTREAU MICKAEL (01000158) LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542) 35

141 N.H. SAUVAGE FLAVIEN (04912506) DEISS JULIEN (06705025) HAUTIER MASSON (09415530) 42

223 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) 3

207 N.H. SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) 6

200 N.H. SCHMITT NATHALIE (07006748) MONTET SANDRINE (05105177) FAILLON ORLANE (00805789) 55

245 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) CHEMIN JEAN CLAUDE (05101851) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) 17

255 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) 45

73 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES SECHET DYLAN (05106087) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) 25

249 N.H. SECHET LOGAN (05105790) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) 61

127 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) 48

145 N.H. SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) 46

215 N.H. SEVILLA CHRISTOPHE (09102509) VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (07114200) MICHEL FREDERIC (07109080) 1

72 N.H. SIDIBE MAMADOU (09313572) BELHADJ KEVIN (09310398) BERTHEAU SÉBASTIEN (09313836) 41

66 N.H. SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) 7

11 N.H. SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027) 15

7 N.H. SIRI ERIC (05201646) VOLLMER THIERRY (01000225) MARTINEZ JÉSUS (05201344) 17

231 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) 6

140 N.H. SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) FALCI RENAUD (06705374) MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) 52

213 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) 29

203 N.H. SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) CARON MICKAËL (09509878) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) 5

52 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368) LAMOT FREDERIC (05907181) LAMOT ANTHONY (05939215) 60

107 N.H. SOLANO FRANCIS (07706181) JOLIVET FRANCK (07702765) CALLAERT THIERRY (07702753) 16

87 N.H. SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) 40

142 N.H. SPADA TONY (01002800) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) 23
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129 0590149/PETANQUE SOMAINOISE SPYCHALA GREGORY (05939363) CAVALLARO ROCCO (05944127) DELVILLE LUDOVIC (05931165) 61

104 N.H. STANCATO CÉDRIC (09408257) PORTIER PIERRE (04106223)  () 8

170 N.H. STEFANSKI JEAN FRANCOIS (05103143) STEFANSKI STEVEN (05103537) LANDRE JACKY (05100864) 29

170 N.H. STEFANSKI STEVEN (05103537) STEFANSKI JEAN FRANCOIS (05103143) LANDRE JACKY (05100864) 29

110 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS STOZ KENNY (00810672) VASSAUX ROY (00806558) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) 50

114 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) 25

195 N.H. SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) GERARD PATRICK (01002458) 30

14 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) LAIME DAVID (00802243) 49

255 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) 45

205 N.H. TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) 2

205 N.H. TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) 2

46 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS TARHAN AHMET (05106240) COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) 52

101 N.H. TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) GIVERDON CHRISTIAN (05102692) CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) 23

192 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) JORON SERGE (00220393) 48

194 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583) VENDENBERGH TRISTAN (00219458) CARLIER ANTHONY (00219376) 26

51 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE THERY STEPHANE (05915191) CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) FLAVIGNY SEBASTIEN (05935365) 44

8 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) 37

29 N.H. THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732) NIEL SÉBASTIEN (09313030) 28

123 0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90 THIEBAUT RAPHAËL (05201811) DOUARD FABRICE (05201627) JOUBERT PHILIPPE (05201975) 40

71 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) BERTRAND NICOLAS (05503451) CARBILLET FRANCK (05201117) 38

35 N.H. THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) 29

35 N.H. THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) 29

161 N.H. THIERY SABRINA (05105286) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) 4

21 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE THOMASSIER BRUNO (05101490) MORIN CÉDRIC (05101475) PONSARD NICOLAS (05103405) 2

210 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE THOMASSIER DAMIEN (05103810) DROUARD MAXIME (05156566) DUPLOUIS JEAN FRANÇOIS (05101993) 18

120 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) 28

120 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) 28

188 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL TILE CHRISTIAN (05107525) LITTIERRE DAVID (05107523) LITTIERRE TERRY (05107524) 57

50 N.H. TOMASSIAN BERNARD (09504618) GRONDIN ANDRÉ (05106355) GERMAIN DANIEL (09507821) 45

208 N.H. TOUITOU SAMUEL (07723833) LEDUC ENZO (09317429) VAZ JOAQUIM (09303072) 50

78 0890022/US  JOIGNY TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945) CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168) BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) 16

12 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE TUGAUT LIONEL (00204613) DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259) NEDDAR MICHEL (00203672) 49

98 N.H. UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) ROSATI MICKAEL (03825156) GESSAT GUILLAUME (08905215) 30

22 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) 29

83 0620031/Entente BURBURAINE VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) VARLET DAVID (06211295) MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) 1

48 N.H. VALLERY NICOLAS (05105478) HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) 60

135 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341) PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) MARLIOT GARY (00217716) 20
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61 N.H. VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082) GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176) BATON LOGAN (05945132) 12

150 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS VAN OLIVIER (02122843) MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) 18

125 N.H. VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361) VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) BALORY JOFFREY (05905722) 10

96 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS VANALDERWELT FRANKY (05946081) DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253) LEKIM CEDRIC (05946080) 63

139 N.H. VANDY BRUNO (05941516) BILTRESSE DANY (05906210) GOLLUNSKI ANTHONY (01219226) 48

198 N.H. VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) ARNOULD SÉBASTIEN (05503635) 7

163 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE VANQUATEM FRANCOIS (05945554) CROMBEZ CHRISTOPHE (05903439) VERHAEGEN GILBERT (05943657) 46

99 0771214/OZOIR LA FERRIERE PETANQUE VARAS ANTOINE (07700084) BEAUTOUR TOM CLIFF (09315500) LAMARRE LAURENT (09410971) 47

83 0620031/Entente BURBURAINE VARLET DAVID (06211295) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) 1

225 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE VASSAN THIBAULT (00808657) JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) RUNSER ERIK (08001737) 27

110 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS VASSAUX ROY (00806558) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) STOZ KENNY (00810672) 50

178 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE VASSEUR ANTHONY (05943826) VAZ PEDRO (05945139) GABET LUDOVIC (05941903) 52

16 0800012/PETANQUE MONTDIDIER VASSEUR CYRIL (06001764) PHILIPPON FRANCOIS (08007523) COCHET JEAN BERNARD (08007774) 55

208 N.H. VAZ JOAQUIM (09303072) TOUITOU SAMUEL (07723833) LEDUC ENZO (09317429) 50

178 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE VAZ PEDRO (05945139) GABET LUDOVIC (05941903) VASSEUR ANTHONY (05943826) 52

75 N.H. VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) BASOT CHRISTOPHE (00808690) PERRET JULIEN (07718882) 47

250 N.H. VELLA FABRICE (09501541) VELLA TONY (09501551) BRIDOU CYRIL (09511000) 41

55 N.H. VELLA JULIEN (09501547) JONCKERE KÉVIN (06210656) DHONT EDDIE (09501892) 61

250 N.H. VELLA TONY (09501551) VELLA FABRICE (09501541) BRIDOU CYRIL (09511000) 41

194 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS VENDENBERGH TRISTAN (00219458) TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583) CARLIER ANTHONY (00219376) 26

77 0024042/LA BOULE ORIGNYQUOISE VERBREGUE ARNAUD (00213519) VERBREGUE YANN (00213520) VERBREGUE VALENTIN (00219428) 39

77 0024042/LA BOULE ORIGNYQUOISE VERBREGUE VALENTIN (00219428) VERBREGUE ARNAUD (00213519) VERBREGUE YANN (00213520) 39

77 0024042/LA BOULE ORIGNYQUOISE VERBREGUE YANN (00213520) VERBREGUE ARNAUD (00213519) VERBREGUE VALENTIN (00219428) 39

53 N.H. VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) 13

91 N.H. VEREZ ALEXIS (05939014) BOUTELIER ARNAUD (05903624) PECQUEUX SEBASTIEN (05911036) 21

92 N.H. VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) 62

163 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE VERHAEGEN GILBERT (05943657) CROMBEZ CHRISTOPHE (05903439) VANQUATEM FRANCOIS (05945554) 46

133 N.H. VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441) BARBET ANDRÉ (06201445) 37

238 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE VERHEYDEN JOSEPH (00218542) BAUDRY PATRICK (00206341) VERHEYDEN MARTIAL (00218770) 54

238 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE VERHEYDEN MARTIAL (00218770) BAUDRY PATRICK (00206341) VERHEYDEN JOSEPH (00218542) 54

230 0081026/COCHONNET LA RIMOGNEUSE VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) VIEILLARD CEDRIC (00807902) HUART CLAUDE (00804427) 22

100 N.H. VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) 57

125 N.H. VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361) BALORY JOFFREY (05905722) 10

206 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) DEMESTRE JONATHAN (05940666) 59

235 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE VERSLYPE THIERRY (05939258) DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275) DEBUE ROMAIN (05938123) 28

152 N.H. VERY DANIEL (05101065) RZYGZKOWSKI DAVID (05100444) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) 11

215 N.H. VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (07114200) MICHEL FREDERIC (07109080) SEVILLA CHRISTOPHE (09102509) 1
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234 N.H. VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) 26

230 0081026/COCHONNET LA RIMOGNEUSE VIEILLARD CEDRIC (00807902) VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) HUART CLAUDE (00804427) 22

196 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE VIGNEULLE PHILIPPE (05104580) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) 51

239 0620013/AB WIMEREUX VIGOUREUX ANTHONY (06211298) MARICHAL SYLVAIN (00616673) LETERME STEPHANE (06211299) 15

186 0590082/SAINT SAULVE VILLE RUDY (05921147) GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841) 58

201 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE VILLERET YANN (00845913) DA SILVA FRANCIS (00809855) BERG OLIVIER (00800346) 31

8 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) 37

7 N.H. VOLLMER THIERRY (01000225) SIRI ERIC (05201646) MARTINEZ JÉSUS (05201344) 17

58 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS WARIE ROBERT (05945281) GUINEZ PATRICE (05945559) LARUELLE JOSE (05940095) 33

167 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE WATRAK TONY (05107009) LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) LECAS THIERRY (05104807) 62

31 0100004/LA BOULE SANCEENNE WEBER FABIEN (01000631) MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) 9

147 N.H. WENTZEL FABRICE (01000280) KRAFT RICHARD (01000227) DELAGE GILLES (01000536) 43

232 N.H. WETTSTEIN CORENTIN (05942499) CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) 8

45 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY WICKE LAURENT (09117216) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) 36

97 N.H. WILCOT JEAN-PAUL (21442) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) MATON EMERIC (05942252) 34

212 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS WILD DIDIER (05106711) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) 1

38 N.H. WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (05402492) DURAND WILFRIED (05104658) MELIN CLAUDY (06210200) 3

214 N.H. XISTO JEAN-MICHEL (07001022) BEZANDRY THIERRY (03195761) DURAND STEPHANE (01329728) 49

40 N.H. YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) 44

191 N.H. ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) LAHAIE MATTHIAS (01000201) 44

191 N.H. ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) LAHAIE MATTHIAS (01000201) 44


